
Kenmore East Wrestling 

  

2010 – 2011 Varsity and Junior Varsity 

Match and Tournament Schedule 

  

Date              Time                        Opponent                          
Sat. Nov. 27      9:00 AM        Novice Tournament @ Kenmore East 

Wed. Dec. 1      5:30 PM         Home vs. Kenmore West (two mats) 

Fri. Dec. 3 and Sat. Dec. 4   Tonawanda Varsity Team Tournament 

Wed. Dec. 8      5:00 PM         @ Niagara Falls (two mats) 

Wed. Dec. 15    5:30 PM         Home vs. North Tonawanda 

Sat. Dec. 18      9:00 AM        Barker Round Robin Varsity Tournament 
Sat. Dec 18       9:00 AM         Williamsville South JV Tournament 

Wed. Dec. 22    5:30 PM         Home vs. Niagara Wheatfield (two mats) 

Wed. Dec. 29    9:00 AM         @ Akron JV Tournament  

Thurs. Dec. 30  9:00 AM         @ Akron Varsity Tournament  

Wed. Jan. 5        5:00 PM         @  Lockport (two mats) 

Fri. Jan. 7 and Sat. Jan. 8      Officials Tournament @ NCCC 

Thurs. Jan 13     6:00 PM        @ St. Joe’s (two mats) 

Sat. Jan. 15        9:00 AM        Bulldog Wrestling JV Tournament at KE 

Wed. Jan. 19      5:30 PM         Home vs. Lewiston Porter (two mats) 

Sat. Jan. 22    9:00 AM @ Cattaraugus Round Robin Var. Tournament 
Sat. Jan. 22        9:00 AM         @ Niagara Falls JV Tournament  

Wed. Jan 26        5:30 PM         @ Grand Island (two mats) 

Sat. Jan. 29         9:00 AM    Ken-Ton Tournament at KW (Var. and JV) 

Fri. Feb. 4 and Sat. Feb. 5       Class A Championships @ Starpoint 

Sat. Feb.12    9:00 AM   Div. 1 Sectional Championships @ Lakeshore 

Fri. Feb. 25 and Sat. Feb. 26   State Championships @ Times Union Center, Albany 

 


